Spring 2005 Capital Only Allocations

IMPORTANT: Your group must receive ASA recognition by the end of the Spring Funding period (June 20, 2005) to have these purchases reimbursed
The GSC is exploring the purchase of equipment (including a portable grill, lapel mics, digital voice recorders and a thermal poster printer) designated specifically for student group use.
Other equipment is already available for rental. This inlcudes a karaoke system, digital video camera, wireless mic system and an audo loudspeaker system with mixing board.

This equipment can be found at http://web.mit.edu/gsc/www/funding/group/fbequipment.shtml

Total Requested:

$ 20,095.00

Total Allocated:

$ 9,044.00

Group name

Event title

Capital Funds

total requested

Capitla Funds

total allocated

Requested Allocations
AID-MIT/Boston Digital Voice Recorder $ 120.00 $ 75.00
Vinyl Banner $ 200.00 $ 150.00
$ 320.00] $ 320.00 $ 225.00
Arab Students Organization ASO banners $ 265.00 $ 150.00
$ 265.00 | $ 265.00 $ 150.00
Argentine Tango Club at MIT Fake flowers $ 40.00
Table Cloths $ 60.00
Music Speakers $ 200.00 $ 300.00
Portable music player $ 200.00
$ 500.00 | $ 500.00 $ 300.00
Ashdown House International karaoke DVD's $ 170.00 $ -
Floor kitchen food chopper $ 300.00 $ 100.00
Grilling gear $ 391.00 $ 300.00
Brunch supplies $ 405.00 $ 405.00
$ 1,266.00 | $ 1,266.00 $ 805.00
CSSA Microphones $ 50.00 $ )
ground games $ 60.00 $ 45.00
Supplies for dancing party $ 150.00 $ 115.00
protable projector $ 500.00 $ )
$ 760.00 | $ 760.00 $ 160.00
Eastgate Community Association board games $ 60.00 $ 45.00
community printer $ 300.00 $ 150.00
community bicycles $ 450.00 $ 200.00
$ 810.00| $ 810.00 $ 395.00
Easy Rider Battery Charger $ 45.00 $ 45.00
$ 45.00| $ 45.00 $ 45.00
Edgerton House Association Remote control security cable $ 17.00
Component A/V Cable, 6ft. length $ 100.00 $ 250.00
MX-700 Home Theater Master Universal Remote
Control $ 228.00
$ 345.00] $ 345.00 $ 250.00
EECS Graduate Students Association  durable office supplies $ 85.00 3 )
Filing cabinet $ 180.00 $ -
banner $ 200.00 $ 100.00
$ 465.00 | $ 465.00 $ 100.00

start charging rental fee for
maintenance

many rooms at MIT already have
projectors

get used or free bikes

for any three line items

should get office supplies from
department



Graduate Association of Mechanical
Engineers (GAME)

HSA

Ida Flensburg Green Hall

INFORMS

Lebanese Club at MIT

MIT European Club

MIT Outing Club

MIT Skydiving Club

Muslim Students Association

PaksMIT

persian student association

Digital Camera

Sports Equipment

Greek and Cypriot Flags
Portable Outdoor Grill

Kitchen Utensils
Flower Window Boxes
Video Workout Equipment

Dart board kit for INFORMS Lounge

Audio Recording Digital Playing/Recording
Outdoor Activity Equipment

EU flags (small)

EU flags (large)

EU member states flags

climbing equipment
water filter
storage shed

Free Fall Digital Camera

Automatic Activation Device - Cypress by Airtech

Reserve Parachute — Reserve Parachute by

Performance Design

MSA Banner
Combination Door Lock

kites

Banner

publicity and activities midway posters
PaksMIT shirts

water boiler

PSA banner

soccer jerseys
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200.00
461.00
661.00

80.00

369.00
449.00
200.00
300.00
400.00
900.00

105.00
105.00

140.00
160.00
300.00

10.00
120.00

180.00
310.00
976.00
984.00
1,000.00
2,960.00
200.00

450.00

500.00
1,150.00
250.00
500.00
750.00
30.00
50.00

60.00
80.00
220.00
100.00
250.00

300.00
650.00

661.00

449.00

900.00

105.00

300.00

310.00

2,960.00

1,150.00

750.00

220.00

650.00
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345.75

60.00

500.00

80.00
120.00

10.00
85.00

60.00

1,200.00

862.50

150.00
250.00

30.00
50.00

45.00
50.00
75.00

150.00

345.75

60.00

500.00

80.00

120.00

155.00

1,200.00

862.50

400.00

125.00

275.00

enough members already have
cameras

GSC will consider buying a grill
over student group use

for any three line items

GSC will consider buying this
equipment to rent out

for one set of member state flags

for climbing equipment and
filtration system

for any three line items

must be kept with group, not
individuals



Portuguese Student Association Portugal flag 3 130.00 3 85.00
$ 130.00 | $ 130.00 $ 85.00
Rainbow Coffeehouse "L-Word" DVD Set $ 55.00 $ 41.25
LBGT@MIT Banner $ 200.00 $ 150.00
$ 255.001 $ 255.00 $ 191.25
Sangam Cooler Jugs $ 120.00 $ 80.00
Cricket Kit $ 160.00 $ 120.00
Banners $ 310.00 $ 150.00
Audio Equipment $ 375.00 $ - use GSC equipment
$ 965.00 | $ 965.00 $ 350.00
Snowriders '?Ekmcg)v\l/?cses 2 28888 $ 600.00 for ski movies and tuning vices
T-shirts $ 800.00 $ -
Banner $ 300.00 $ 150.00
Goggles $ 600.00 -
$ 2,500.00 | $ 2,500.00 $ 750.00
Technology & Policy Student Society croquet set $ 41.00 $ 30.75
cooler $ 48.00 $ 36.00
bean bag toss $ 138.00 $ 70.00
$ 227.001 $ 227.00 $ 136.75
Thai Students at MIT Traditional Thai Long Drums Sets $ 232.00 $ 174.00
That Khon Dance Costume with metal headdress $ 630.00 $ 472.50
$ 862.00] $ 862.00 $ 646.50
Thirsty Ear Executive Committee
(TEEC) Japanese Sake Sets $ 175.00 $ 131.25
Super Karaoke DVD $ 200.00 $ 150.00
Toshiba Wireless Network Web Camera (IK-
WB11A) $ 550.00 $ 50.00 webcams can be much cheaper
LCD Projection Televison $ 1,000.00 $ -
$ 1,925.00 | $ 1,925.00 $ 331.25




