Spring 2005 Capital Only Allocations

IMPORTANT: Your group must receive ASA recognition by the end of the Spring Funding period (June 20, 2005) to have these purchases reimbursed

The GSC is exploring the purchase of equipment (including a portable grill, lapel mics, digital voice recorders and a thermal poster printer) designated specifically for student group use.

Other equipment is already available for rental. This inloudes a karaoke system, digital video camera, wireless mic system and an audo loudspeaker system with mixing board.

This equipment can be found at http://web.mit.edu/gsc/www/funding/group/fbequipment.shtml

	Total Reques		equested:	\$	\$ 20,095.00		Total Allocated:		9,044.00	_
Group name	Requested			tota	total requested		Capitla Funds Allocations		al allocated	
AID-MIT/Boston	Digital Voice Recorder	\$	120.00			\$	75.00			Ī
	Vinyl Banner	\$	200.00			\$	150.00	_		
Analy Objects Opposite the	A00 h ann ann	\$	320.00	\$	320.00		450.00	\$	225.00	
Arab Students Organization	ASO banners	\$	265.00 265.00	\$	265.00	\$	150.00	\$	150.00	
Argentine Tango Club at MIT	Fake flowers	\$ \$	40.00	Φ	203.00			Ф	130.00	
rango cias at mir	Table Cloths	\$	60.00			١.				
	Music Speakers	\$	200.00			\$	300.00			
	Portable music player	\$	200.00							
	· ·	\$	500.00	\$	500.00			\$	300.00	
Ashdown House	International karaoke DVD's	\$	170.00			\$	-			
	Floor kitchen food chopper	\$	300.00			\$	100.00			
	Grilling gear	\$	391.00			\$	300.00			
	Brunch supplies	\$	405.00	Φ.	4 000 00	\$	405.00	*	805.00	
		\$	1,266.00	\$	1,266.00			\$	805.00	start sharping rental for for
CSSA	Microphones	\$	50.00			\$	_			start charging rental fee for maintenance
	ground games	\$	60.00			\$	45.00			maintenance
	Supplies for dancing party	\$	150.00			\$	115.00			
		*				ľ				many rooms at MIT already have
	protable projector	\$	500.00			\$	-			projectors
		\$	760.00	\$	760.00			\$	160.00	
Eastgate Community Association	board games									
Lasigate Community Association	•	\$	60.00			\$	45.00			
	community printer	\$	300.00			\$	150.00			
	community bicycles	\$ \$	450.00	Φ.	040.00	\$	200.00		005.00	get used or free bikes
Facus Distant	Detter Charge	\$	810.00 45.00	\$	810.00		45.00	\$	395.00	
Easy Rider	Battery Charger	\$ \$	45.00 45.00	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	\$	45.00	
Edgerton House Association	Remote control security cable	\$	17.00	Ψ	45.00			φ	45.00	
	Component A/V Cable, 6ft. length	\$	100.00			\$	250.00			for any three line items
	MX-700 Home Theater Master Universal Remote		100.00			*				,
	Control	\$	228.00							
		\$	345.00	\$	345.00			\$	250.00	
EECS Graduate Students Association	durable office supplies									should get office supplies from
LEGG Graduate Students Association	•••	\$	85.00			\$	-	I		department
	Filing cabinet	\$	180.00			\$	-	I		
	banner	\$	200.00			\$	100.00			
		\$	465.00	\$	465.00			\$	100.00	

Graduate Association of Mechanical	Digital Camera	¢.	200.00			•				enough members already have
Engineers (GAME)	Sports Equipment	\$ \$	200.00 461.00			\$ \$	- 345.75			cameras
	Sports Equipment	\$ \$	661.00	\$	661.00	Ф	343.73	\$	345.75	
HSA	Greek and Cypriot Flags	\$	80.00	Ψ	001.00	\$	60.00	Ψ	0-1011-0	
	Portable Outdoor Grill	•				•				GSC will consider buying a grill
	Portable Outdoor Grill	\$	369.00			\$	-			over student group use
		\$	449.00	\$	449.00			\$	60.00	
lda Flensburg Green Hall	Kitchen Utensils	\$ \$	200.00				500.00			for any three line it are
	Flower Window Boxes Video Workout Equipment	\$ \$	300.00 400.00			\$	500.00			for any three line items
	video vvorkodi Equipment	\$	900.00	\$	900.00			\$	500.00	
INCORMO	B. A. LUNG INFORMOL	₩	000.00	Ψ	000.00			•	000.00	
INFORMS	Dart board kit for INFORMS Lounge	\$	105.00			\$	80.00			
		\$	105.00	\$	105.00			\$	80.00	
Lebanese Club at MIT	Audio Recording Digital Playing/Recording	•								GSC will consider buying this
	0 0 , 0	\$	140.00			\$	420.00			equipment to rent out
	Outdoor Activity Equipment	\$ \$	160.00 300.00	\$	300.00	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	
MIT European Club	EU flags (small)	\$	10.00	Ψ	300.00	\$	10.00	Ψ	120.00	
Zaropoan olas	EU flags (large)	\$	120.00			\$	85.00			
	EU member states flags	\$	180.00			\$	60.00			for one set of member state fla
		\$	310.00	\$	310.00			\$	155.00	
MIT Outing Club	climbing equipment	\$	976.00			\$	1,200.00			for climbing equipment and
	water filter	\$	984.00				,			filtration system
	storage shed	\$ \$	1,000.00 2,960.00	\$	2,960.00	\$	-	\$	1,200.00	
MIT Skydiving Club	Free Fall Digital Camera	\$	200.00	φ	2,960.00			Φ	1,200.00	
Will Chydiving Club		•	200.00							
	Automatic Activation Device - Cypress by Air	tech \$	450.00				862.50			for any three line items
	Reserve Parachute – Reserve Parachute by					\$	002.50			for any three line items
	Performance Design									
	Tollomanoo Booign	\$	500.00	•	4.450.00				000 50	
Muslim Students Association	MSA Banner	\$ \$	1,150.00 250.00	\$	1,150.00	•	150.00	\$	862.50	
iviusiim Students Association	Combination Door Lock	э \$	500.00			\$ \$	250.00			
	Combination Bool Eock	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	Ψ	200.00	\$	400.00	
PaksMIT	kites	\$	30.00	*		\$	30.00	*		
	Banner	\$	50.00			\$	50.00			
	publicity and activities midway posters	_				_				
	. ,	\$	60.00			\$	45.00			
	PaksMIT shirts	\$ \$	80.00 220.00	\$	220.00	\$	-	\$	125.00	
persian student association	water boiler	\$	100.00	Ψ	220.00	\$	50.00	Ψ	123.00	
persian student association	PSA banner	\$	250.00			\$	75.00			
		•								must be kept with group, not
	soccer jerseys	\$	300.00			\$	150.00			individuals
		\$	650.00	\$	650.00			\$	275.00	

				_		_,		_		_
Portuguese Student Association	Portugal flag	\$	130.00			\$	85.00			
		\$	130.00	\$	130.00		22.00	\$	85.00	
Rainbow Coffeehouse	"L-Word" DVD Set	\$	55.00			\$	41.25			
	LBGT@MIT Banner	\$	200.00			\$	150.00			
		\$	255.00	\$	255.00			\$	191.25	
Sangam	Cooler Jugs	\$	120.00			\$	80.00			
	Cricket Kit	\$	160.00			\$	120.00			
	Banners	\$	310.00			\$	150.00			
	Audio Equipment	\$	375.00			\$	-			use GSC equipment
		\$	965.00	\$	965.00			\$	350.00	
Snowriders	Ski Movies	\$	200.00			\$	600.00			for ski movies and tuning vic
	Tuning Vices	\$	600.00			Ψ	000.00			ioi ski illovies aliu tulillig vic
	T-shirts	\$	800.00			\$	-			
	Banner	\$	300.00			\$	150.00			
	Goggles	\$	600.00				-			
		\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00			\$	750.00	
Technology & Policy Student Society	croquet set	\$	41.00			\$	30.75			
	cooler	\$	48.00			\$	36.00			
	bean bag toss	\$	138.00			\$	70.00			
		\$	227.00	\$	227.00			\$	136.75	
Thai Students at MIT	Traditional Thai Long Drums Sets	\$	232.00			\$	174.00			
	That Khon Dance Costume with metal headdress									
	mat whom Dance Costume with metal fleaturess	\$	630.00			\$	472.50			
		\$	862.00	\$	862.00			\$	646.50	
Thirsty Ear Executive Committee	Japanese Sake Sets					١.				
(TEEC)	,	\$	175.00			\$	131.25			
	Super Karaoke DVD	\$	200.00			\$	150.00			
	Toshiba Wireless Network Web Camera (IK-					١.	_			
	WB11A)	\$	550.00			\$	50.00			webcams can be much chea
	LCD Projection Televison	\$	1,000.00			\$	-			
		•	4 005 00	r.	4 005 00				224.05	
		\$	1,925.00	4	1,925.00			\$	331.25	l